Customer Order Date:
05.11.2024

Customer Order Number:
4745492070

ESTABLISHED 1918

KWV Ordes Number:

Re :
%am

113964945

Warshay Investments Ltd t/a KWV .
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 |[Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073511

Gross Waight :

36.250kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR

900134 |
901477 1
900131

901448

700026175
700026294
700026173

700026679

KWV. Clasgic Merlot 6x750ml 2023
KWV Classic Cape ‘Blend 6x750
KWV Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750ml 2023

ITEMS NPT SUPFPLIEp:

KWV Classic Moscatc Ros@ Perldé 6€x75

cs
cs
cs

cs

6 x 750
6 x 750
6 x 750

x 750

1.0 413.82 8.00 380.71
2.0 413.82 8.00 380.71
2.0 413.82 8.00 380.71

3 | Item rajectlpd - No gtock

380.71
761.43
761.43

57.11
114.21
114.22

437.82
875.64
875.65

ONIT 3A

Delivered by

Liquer Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

CLAIRWCOD

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot

For Receipt from Customar

Name:

Signature

Signature:

Date:

Payment Terms:
End of month, plus three days

Currency: ZAR

Bank:

Bank Detaile: Cheque Acc
Name: Warghay Investments (Pty) Ltd

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




-

Dat: Srinted: 17182024 07:20:30

Sto-¢ DSO Rsaceiving FOD (Proof of Delivery)
KCDE vusgra ad .,

oD Date/Tim: 13.11.2024 07519:29
Warshay Investnents (Ftoy) Lid 100000941
ky

Namber:

ASN

Tnvsioe Numbsr: 0041134310

vehiole Trip Nunbe~: 48918794

pecsived By: MMGEDIZITVL (Mahlubandi le Mged
SE)

veni~le Regiatratini: B2 625 FS

i wers . KHANYT SANT

Ter1ia! ID: KCOBBIAOON9323

AWV MIRLOT CLASEIC TEOML
5002327330055 1% 6

WWV C_ASSIC CAPE BLIND TSOML
£00% 323026174 2X 6

)
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